AAO1
AAO2
AAO3
AAO4
AAOS
AAO6
AAO7
AAO8
AAO9
AA10
AAll
AA12
AA13
AA14
AA15
AA16

ABO1
ABO2
ABO3
ABO4
ABO5
ABO6
ABO7
ABO8
ABO9
AB10
AB11
AB12
AB13
AB14
AB15

"MnopouUue va emiBlwoovpe otov Apn;"

KATHIOPIA REGULAR - NMEPIOEPEIAKOZ ATTIKHZ

Al

Robo_Chaos
Robo_Girls
Robo_Masters

Team not found
MopauvAotl

30 fupvaoto AAipou
ARgotes

PolAris2

Ta 3 Kamakia
WalleRobots
DYNAMIKES
ARSAKEIO ENGINEERS
ARSAKEIO VOYAGER
ARSAKEIO CURIOSITY
Robomars

ROBOT-AVENGERS
SPACE-BEETLE
OEAOYAEX
RobopdaBeta REDSHIFT
Minders Elementary
Minders Regular 2
Minders Regular 3
RoboWinners
Guardians of Mars
Space Travellers
DPM

StrawHats

Bobo Minds

Mars Explorers
MEA

1o lupvaoto N. Zudpvng

1o lupvaoto N. Zpupvng

1o lupvaoto N. Zudpvng

1o lupvaoto N. Zpvpvng

1o lupvaoto N. Zpdpvng

1o lupvaoto N. Zpupvng

30 Mupvaoto AAipou

60 Mupvaoto Ayiou Anuntpiou

60 'YMNAZIO ATIOY AHMHTPIOY ATTIKHZ

1o lupvaoto BpiAnooiwv

Apoakela Tooitosla ANUOTIKA XxoAeia EKAANG
Apoakela Tooitoela AnpoTika XxoAeia EKAANG
APZAKEIO WYXIKOY

APZAKEIO WYXIKOY

APZAKEIO WYXIKOY

Anpotikd oxoleio I.N. Metapopdwoews Zwtrpog BptAnooiwv

INFOTRAINING

INFOTRAINING

INFOTRAINING

RobopaBela

ExmadeuTikny AvayEvvnon

Ekmaldeutikr) Avayévvnon
Exnawdeutikn Avayévvnon

IN2TITOYTO AGAHTIKHZ ANAAYZHZ
OPONTIZTHPIO AADA-BHTA
OPONTIZTHPIO AADA-BHTA
Dpovtiotrplo Ogpéllo

@Opovtiotrplo Oguéllo

APZAKEIA TOZITZEIA TYMNAZIA EKAAHZ
APZAKEIA TOZITZEIA TYMNAZIA EKAAHZ
APZAKEIA TOZITZEIA TYMNAZIA EKAAHZ

APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI

APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI
APXAPIOI



